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dos

1069
1211
1139
1146
1188
1149
1007
1084
1066
1064
1133
1128
1056
1140
1013
1080
1212
1039
1155
1213
1042
1027
1037
1192
1202
1028
1055
1052
1073
1115
1209
1025
1085
1054
1122
1119
1153
1166
1094
1163
1134
1141
1164
1078
1002
1151
1108
1032
1051
1001
1183
1138
1029
1214

LE TRAIL DU DIABLE AU SUKRE - ELLEZELLES

NOM
DILLIES QUENTIN

BOITTE ALEXANDRE
DEJONCKHEERE JEAN
RIJDANT PASCAL
VANHEUVERBEKE NICO
ROHART NICOLAS
BEKAERT MAARTEN
FOURDIN VINCENT
DEWAELE TOM
DEVENYNS STEPHANE
NOREIDLE DIETER
MICHIEL VERHAEGHE
DELRIVIERE GEOFFREY
POZZA PIERRE
BOUCQUEY SEBASTIAN
FLAMENG LAURENT
BOITTE ARNAUD
DEBRUXELLES LAURENT
SNEL TIM

DE TIER XAVIER
DECRAENE SOREN
COLLAGE JULIE

DE VLAMINCK KAREN
VANNESTE JEREMY
WATTIEZ FRANCOIS
CROWIN STEVE

DELHAYE GATIEN
DELFOSSE THIERRY
EERAERTS BRIEK

LEROY GONCALVES ISABELLE
ZOETARD HERVE
CAUCHIE CLAUDE
GODFRIN LIO

DELHAYE RONNY

MAHEE MARC

LOONES FIEN

SCHMIDT GREGORY

VAN DE EECKHOUT BRENDA
HANUISE CHRISTEL

VAN CEUNEBROECK ESTELLE
PATTE VIRGINIE
QUINTART CEDRIC

VAN CUYCK FABIENNE
FAIGNAERT CHRISTINE
BAKRIM FATIMA
SCHEIRLINCKX ANNELIES
LAUWERS NICO

DE CREMER KRIS

DELEYE KURT

ATWOOD ANTHONY
VANDERHAEGHE KATRIEN
PLETINCKX CARINE

DE BAERDEMAECKER KATRIEN
LUCAS PHILIPPE

1/05/15

Catégorie
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme

temps
00:39:23
00:41:05
00:44:05
00:44:11
00:44:17
00:44:24
00:44:29
00:44:33
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:44:49
00:44:56
00:45:01
00:45:05
00:45:08
00:45:12
00:46:01
00:48:27
00:48:31
00:48:54
00:49:01
00:49:07
00:49:17
00:49:56
00:50:00
00:50:27
00:50:31
00:50:34
00:50:46
00:50:50
00:51:04
00:52:30
00:52:37
00:52:47
00:52:51
00:52:56
00:53:06
00:53:18
00:53:33
00:53:59
00:54:05
00:54:31
00:54:39
00:54:53
00:55:12
00:55:18
00:55:26
00:55:31
00:55:37
00:55:40
00:55:47
00:55:50
00:55:57
00:56:01

9.50 km

temps/km
04:09
04:19
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:51
05:06
05:06
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:15
05:16
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:32
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:35
05:37
05:38
05:41
05:42
05:44
05:45
05:47
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:51
05:51
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:53
05:54

Vitesse
14.47
13.87
12.93
12.90
12.87
12.84
12.81
12.79
12.77
12.75
12.72
12.69
12.66
12.64
12.63
12.61
12.39
11.76
11.75
11.66
11.63
11.61
11.57
11.42
11.40
11.30
11.28
11.27
11.23
11.21
11.16
10.86
10.83
10.80
10.79
10.77
10.73
10.69
10.64
10.56
10.54
10.46
10.43
10.39
10.33
10.31
10.28
10.27
10.25
10.24
10.22
10.21
10.19
10.18



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

55 1076  EVRARD GUILLAUME Homme 00:56:06 05:54 10.16
56 1187  VANFLETEREN KATY Dame 00:56:27 05:57 10.10
57 1004  BAUDOUX STEPHANE Homme 00:56:33 05:57 10.08
58 1158  SUWANNAKHAO THANALAK Homme 00:56:38 05:58 10.06
59 1081  FONTAINE STEPHANIE Dame 00:56:43 05:58 10.05
60 1061  DESMYTER LAURENCE Dame 00:56:54 05:59 10.02
61 1053  DELFOSSE MARIE Dame 00:56:58 06:00 10.01
62 1120  LUCA FRANKY Homme 00:57:03 06:00 9.99
63 1046  DEJONCKHEERE BERT Homme 00:57:07 06:01 9.98
64 1131  MOREELS FABRICE Homme 00:57:10 06:01 9.97
65 1107  LAUWAERT SIGRID Dame 00:57:15 06:02 9.96
66 1109  LEBLON MARC Homme 00:57:25 06:03 9.93
67 1041  DECAIGNY ANITA Dame 00:57:29 06:03 9.92
68 1125  MATON MARIE-AURELIE Dame 00:57:33 06:03 9.90
69 1067  DEWITTE FABIENNE Dame 00:57:39 06:04 9.89
70 1063  DETOURNAY JEAN-BERNARD Homme 00:57:47 06:05 9.86
71 1222 LOUETTE FREDERIC Homme 00:57:51 06:05 9.85
72 1033  DE GEYTER GRETA Dame 00:57:55 06:06 9.84
73 1168 VAN DER LINDEN KIM Dame 00:57:58 06:06 9.83
74 1116  LETERME VANESSA Dame 00:58:04 06:07 9.82
75 1096  HENDRICK LUC Homme 00:58:10 06:07 9.80
76 1005  BEAUCARNE ANNE Dame 00:58:15 06:08 9.79
77 1017  BURY AUDREY Dame 00:58:23 06:09 9.76
78 1018  BURY LUCAS Homme 00:58:26 06:09 9.75
79 1087  GOFFIN PIERRE Homme 00:58:31 06:10 9.74
80 1114  LEPLAE JEAN-YVES Homme 00:58:33 06:10 9.74
81 1118  LOGGHE IGNACE Homme 00:58:36 06:10 9.73
82 1111  LEFEBVRE ANNE Dame 00:58:40 06:11 9.72
83 1126  MATTENS FREDERIC Homme 00:58:50 06:12 9.69
84 1181  VANDENBRANDE NADIA Dame 00:58:52 06:12 9.68
85 1154  SCHOLLAERT KATRIEN Dame 00:58:59 06:13 9.66
86 1077  FAIGNAERT LAURENCE Dame 00:59:07 06:13 9.64
87 1207  WINDAL MAGALI Dame 00:59:18 06:15 9.61
88 1057  DEMANET SOPHIE Dame 00:59:22 06:15 9.60
89 1113  LEPERS ARNAUD Homme 00:59:29 06:16 9.58
90 1099  HERNOU MARK Homme 00:59:33 06:16 9.57
91 1093  HANNESSE RUDY Homme 00:59:36 06:16 9.56
92 1160  TITS CATHERINE Dame 00:59:50 06:18 9.53
93 1065  DEVOGHEL LAURENT Homme 00:59:57 06:19 9.51
94 1092  HAERS TINEKE Dame 01:00:02 06:19 9.49
95 1167 VAN DEN NEUCKER TONY Homme 01:00:11 06:20 9.47
96 1117  LHOEST AURORE Dame 01:00:12 06:20 9.47
97 1090  GRUSON CLEMENT Homme 01:00:16 06:21 9.46
98 1145  RASSEMONT NATHALIE Dame 01:00:20 06:21 9.45
99 1101  HOCEDEZ PASCALE Dame 01:01:01 06:25 9.34
100 1040  DEBRUYNE HUGO Homme 01:01:13 06:27 9.31
101 1071  DUCORON SANDY Homme 01:01:16 06:27 9.30
102 1121  MACON CORNARD ISABELLE Dame 01:01:19 06:27 9.30
103 1049  DELDALLE CHRISTOPHE Homme 01:01:48 06:30 9.22
104 1058  DENOULET MARIE-ANGE Dame 01:02:05 06:32 9.18
105 1210  CAZACU TATIANA Dame 01:02:12 06:33 9.16
106 1205  WEYTSMAN CELINE Dame 01:02:15 06:33 9.16
107 1074  EMMERY IMKE Dame 01:02:20 06:34 9.14
108 1201  WANCOUUR BRECHTEL Homme 01:02:24 06:34 9.13
109 1179  VANBOQUESTAELS MARINE Dame 01:02:27 06:34 9.13
110 1095  HEMPTE SYLVIE Dame 01:02:29 06:35 9.12
111 1186  VANDERSTRICHELEN SYLVIE Dame 01:02:32 06:35 9.12

112 1177 VANABELLE FRANCK Homme 01:02:35 06:35 9.11



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

113 1174 VAN RECHEM ELISE Dame 01:02:38 06:36 9.10
114 1175 VAN RUYSKENSVELDE AUDREY Dame 01:02:51 06:37 9.07
115 1185  VANDERHAUWAERT VEERLE Dame 01:02:59 06:38 9.05
116 1184  VANDERHAUWAERT INGE Dame 01:03:03 06:38 9.04
117 1023  CARREZ MYRIAM Dame 01:03:11 06:39 9.02
118 1171 VAN HESSCHE CINDY Dame 01:03:15 06:39 9.01
119 1072  DUMONT JEAN-PHILIPPE Homme 01:03:21 06:40 9.00
120 1161  TOULOUMTZOGLOU FRANCOISE Dame 01:03:37 06:42 8.96
121 1012  BOUCHAT ALEXANDRA Dame 01:03:42 06:42 8.95
122 1199  WALLEMACQ BERENGERE Dame 01:03:47 06:43 8.94
123 1203  WERION STEPHANE Homme 01:03:56 06:44 8.92
124 1043  DECUBBER NELE Dame 01:03:58 06:44 8.91
125 1062  DESRUMEAUX FABIEN Homme 01:04:09 06:45 8.89
126 1083  FOURDIN CECILE Dame 01:04:19 06:46 8.86
127 1014  BRAL BENNY Homme 01:04:24 06:47 8.85
128 1031  DE COMMER JURGEN Homme 01:04:26 06:47 8.85
129 1021  CARAEL RUDY Homme 01:04:29 06:47 8.84
130 1068  D'HONDT SANDRINE Dame 01:04:33 06:48 8.83
131 1006  BECQUAERT EDDY Homme 01:04:35 06:48 8.83
132 1208  WULLENS ETIENNE Homme 01:04:39 06:48 8.82
133 1059  DERIDDER HILDE Dame 01:04:42 06:49 8.81
134 1082  FOSTER HILDA-ANN Dame 01:04:44 06:49 8.81
135 1112  LEPERS CAROLINE Dame 01:04:49 06:49 8.79
136 1045  DEFFRENNE COLETTE Dame 01:04:53 06:50 8.78
137 1144  RASSALLE PATRICIA Dame 01:04:56 06:50 8.78
138 1124  MARDAY SOOGAMBAL Dame 01:05:03 06:51 8.76
139 1169 VAN DRIESSCHE MARIE Dame 01:05:07 06:51 8.75
140 1105  LAGNIER EMILIE Dame 01:05:21 06:53 8.72
141 1172 VAN MAELZAEKE MARTINE Dame 01:05:30 06:54 8.70
142 1200  WALRAET JOACHIM Homme 01:05:32 06:54 8.70
143 1022 CARLIER THIERRY Homme 01:05:37 06:54 8.69
144 1165 VAN DAMME ERIC Homme 01:05:40 06:55 8.68
145 1180  VANDEN BERGHE THOMAS Homme 01:05:46 06:55 8.67
146 1193  VANSTEENKISTE SAARTIE Dame 01:05:49 06:56 8.66
147 1156  STEGEN SANNE Dame 01:05:53 06:56 8.65
148 1191  VANNESTE CAROLINE Dame 01:05:57 06:57 8.64
149 1190  VANHOOF NOEMIE Dame 01:06:00 06:57 8.64
150 1162 VAN BAELIRIS Dame 01:06:05 06:57 8.63
151 1148  ROGIE MAITE Dame 01:06:09 06:58 8.62
152 1216  GENBRUGGE EVELIN Dame 01:06:19 06:59 8.60
153 1195  VECHE CAMILLE Dame 01:06:32 07:00 8.57
154 1015  BREYNE CHARLOTTE Dame 01:06:37 07:01 8.56
155 1089  GORTS-HORLAY PIERRE-EMMANUEL Homme 01:06:44 07:01 8.54
156 1020  CALLENS KATHY Dame 01:06:46 07:02 8.54
157 1194  VANSTEENKISTE ROSELIEN Dame 01:06:49 07:02 8.53
158 1157  STRAGIER ISABELLE Dame 01:06:53 07:02 8.52
159 1218  PLASMAN JOKE Dame 01:06:58 07:03 8.51
160 1075  ENGELS STEPHANIE Dame 01:07:04 07:04 8.50
161 1198  VLIEGHE VIRGINIE Dame 01:07:17 07:05 8.47
162 1137  PIERRE SANDRINE Dame 01:08:24 07:12 8.33
163 1016  BRYSSE ALINE Dame 01:08:28 07:12 8.33
164 1024  CATTRIJSSE LIEVE Dame 01:08:31 07:13 8.32
165 1197  VIEUJANT LAURENCE Dame 01:08:36 07:13 8.31
166 1011  BOONAERT MATHILDE Dame 01:08:44 07:14 8.29
167 1044  DEDONDER CLAUDINE Dame 01:08:47 07:14 8.29
168 1100  HIMPENS MARTINE Dame 01:08:51 07:15 8.28
169 1159  THUILLIEZ STEPHANIE Dame 01:09:16 07:17 8.23

170 1176 VANABELLE PHILIPPE Homme 01:09:20 07:18 8.22



Place
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

dos

1026
1106
1097
1102
1206
1110
1142
1189
1182
1091
1104
1079
1136
1047
1008
1173
1088
1196
1036
1204
1048
1009
1130
1135
1086
1030
1070
1170
1123
1178
1019

NOM
CHEVAL CAROLINE
LANNAU NATALIE
HENRARD VERONIQUE
JACQUET AMELIE
WILLEMYNS NELE
LECOMTE MARIE-HELENE
QUIRAM CHARLOTTE
VANHOOF CAMILLE
ALGRIAN VALERIE
GYKIERE MYRIAM

KARAS ERWINA
FERNANDES DANIELA
PERMEKE KARIN
DEKIMPE SYLVIE
BOGAERT AN

VAN MAELZAEKE
GOOSSENS LESLIE
VERBRUGGEN NANCY

DE MULLIER AUDE
WEYTENS SABINE
DELCOUR REMI
BONCHOUX PAUL
MOREAU JEAN-PIERRE
PATTE JACQUES
GOEMAERE DOLORES

DE BOSSCHER MICHELINE
DUCATTEEUW YANN
VAN HAUTEGHEM ANOUK
MAHIEU KRIST
VANBOKESTAL ELODIE
CALLEBAUT JOSIANNE

Catégorie
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame

Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame

temps
01:09:41
01:09:55
01:10:07
01:10:10
01:10:29
01:10:54
01:10:59
01:11:03
01:11:21
01:11:35
01:12:13
01:12:17
01:13:41
01:13:47
01:16:54
01:17:05
01:18:18
01:18:21
01:18:26
01:18:35
01:21:22
01:29:22
01:31:15
01:31:18
01:33:40
01:40:28
01:44:10
01:48:07
02:16:24
03:37:52
04:13:17

temps/km
07:20
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:25
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:36
07:37
07:45
07:46
08:06
08:07
08:15
08:15
08:15
08:16
08:34
09:24
09:36
09:37
09:52
10:35
10:58
11:23
14:21
22:56
26:40

Vitesse
8.18
8.15
8.13
8.12
8.09
8.04
8.03
8.02
7.99
7.96
7.89
7.89
7.74
7.73
7.41
7.39
7.28
7.28
7.27
7.25
7.01
6.38
6.25
6.24
6.09
5.67
5.47
5.27
4.18
2.62
2.25



